
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 3 OCTOBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

33 1 THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK, VOL. III Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole1 SME 19658756162

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4

7

10

18

6

8

11

12

15

1

17

20

16

13

14

R/E

R/E

19

R/E

THE VERY BEST OF LEE KERNAGHAN: THREE DECADES OF…

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

BETWEEN YOU & ME

50 SONGS 50 TOWNS

ALL OR NOTHING

LIGHT IT UP

THE VERY BEST OF

THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1

RIPCORD

NOTHING BUT WILD

RAW

THE STORY SO FAR

TOWN OF A MILLION DREAMS

WHAT I GET FOR LOVING YOU

LIVE AT THE DENI UTE MUSTER

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

4 ALBUM BOX SET: THE CAPTAIN/BARRICADES & BRICKW…

BACKROAD NATION

Lee Kernaghan

Morgan Evans

Melanie Dyer

Troy Cassar-Daley

Adam Brand

Casey Barnes

Slim Dusty

Keith Urban

Keith Urban

Amy Sheppard

Shannon Noll

Keith Urban

Casey Barnes

Seaforth

Lee Kernaghan

Keith Urban

John Williamson

Kasey Chambers

Lee Kernaghan

ABC/SME

WAR

ABC/ORCH

SME

ABC/ADA

CHUGG/MGM

EMI

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

EOS/MGM

IND

CAP/EMI

CHUGG/MGM

ARI/SME

ABC/ORCH

CAP/EMI

WAR

EMI

ABC/UMA

<P>5

<P>2

<P>3

<P>3

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

2

1

1

8

1

37

207

3

7

5

31

1233

106

334

2

70

538

106

4

24

768

317

274

136

ABCC0012

9362490549

ABCC0022

19658722012

ABCC0021

CHG029

3743287

B003245602

4744465

EOS013

RDO003CD

6245182

CHG021

G010004859805L

ABCC0016

5076855

5419724752

0918682

7760261

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




