

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST COUNTRY ALBUMS CHA

## WEEK COMMENCING 3 OCTOBER, 2022

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	3	3	1	THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK, VOL. III	Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole		SME	19658756162
2	4	37	1	THE VERY BEST OF LEE KERNAGHAN: THREE DECADES OF	. Lee Kernaghan		ABC/SME	ABCC0012
3	7	207	1	THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO	Morgan Evans		WAR	9362490549
4	10	3	3	BETWEEN YOU & ME	Melanie Dyer		ABC/ORCH	ABCC0022
5	18	7	1	50 SONGS 50 TOWNS	Troy Cassar-Daley		SME	19658722012
6	6	5	1	ALL OR NOTHING	Adam Brand		ABC/ADA	ABCC0021
7	8	31	1	LIGHT IT UP	Casey Barnes		CHUGG/MGM	CHG029
8	11	1233	1	THE VERY BEST OF	Slim Dusty	<p>5</p>	EMI	3743287
9	12	106	1	THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	B003245602
10	15	334	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
11	1	2	1	NOTHING BUT WILD	Amy Sheppard		EOS/MGM	EOS013
12	17	70	1	RAW	Shannon Noll		IND	RDO003CD
13	20	538	1	THE STORY SO FAR	Keith Urban	<p>3</p>	CAP/EMI	6245182
14	16	106	1	TOWN OF A MILLION DREAMS	Casey Barnes		CHUGG/MGM	CHG021
15	13	4	12	WHAT I GET FOR LOVING YOU	Seaforth		ARI/SME	G010004859805L
16	14	24	2	LIVE AT THE DENI UTE MUSTER	Lee Kernaghan		ABC/ORCH	ABCC0016
17	R/E	768	1	GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS	Keith Urban	<p>3</p>	CAP/EMI	5076855
18	R/E	317	1	HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION	John Williamson		WAR	5419724752
19	19	274	8	4 ALBUM BOX SET: THE CAPTAIN/BARRICADES & BRICKW	Kasey Chambers		EMI	0918682
20	R/E	136	1	BACKROAD NATION	Lee Kernaghan		ABC/UMA	7760261